Descriptions 2QV/3QV
Working fluid Air
Max. working pressure	 MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)
Min. working pressure	 kPa -100 (≈-15 psi, -1 bar) (*1)
Proof pressure	 MPa 1.5 (≈220 psi, 15 bar)
Fluid temperature	 °C 0 (32°F) to 60 (140°F)
Ambient temperature	 °C 0 (32°F) to 60 (140°F)
Switching angle	 ° 90

1714
2QV/3QV Series
How to order/internal structure
* For 2- and 3-port valves, the bracket is common.
* Note that this may differ according to the body size.
*1: The "A" dimensions in the outline drawing apply to the "18" model material.
*2: The "A" dimensions in the outline drawing apply to the "22" model material.
Parts list
 Port size
(P-port) - (A-port)
QV2 04-04
● Quick valve
Select the reverse regulator (R*100) or reverse filter regulator (W*100) when installing
the 3QV onto the primary side of the regulator or filter regulator.Internal structure and parts list
How to order
No. Part name Material
1 Rotary shaft PBT (UL94V-0 or equivalent)
2 Stopper
Copper alloy (electroless nickeling treatment)	 *1
Stainless steel	 *2
3 Ring Steel
4 O-ring Nitrile rubber
5 Nipple Copper alloy (electroless nickeling treatment)
6 O-ring Nitrile rubber
7 Packing Nitrile rubber
8 Chuck holder Polyetherimide
9 Chuck Stainless steel
10 Outer ring Copper alloy (electroless nickeling treatment)
11 Push ring PBT (UL94V-0 or equivalent)
12 Body PBT (UL94V-0 or equivalent)
ValveA
B
Code Content
Valve
2 2-way valve
3 3-way valve
Port size (P-port) - (A port)
Bracket *
IN side	 -	 OUT side
St
an
da
rd
04-04 Push-in fitting φ 4 - Push-in fitting φ4
2QV-P106-06 Push-in fitting φ 6 - Push-in fitting φ6
08S-08S Push-in fitting φ 8 - Push-in fitting φ8
08-08 Push-in fitting φ 8 - Push-in fitting φ8
2QV-P210-10 Push-in fitting φ10- Push-in fitting φ10
12-12 Push-in fitting φ12- Push-in fitting φ12
O
pt
io
n
6A-04 R1/8	 - Push-in fitting φ4
2QV-P1
6A-06 R1/8	 - Push-in fitting φ6
8A-06 R1/4	 - Push-in fitting φ6
8A-08S R1/4	 - Push-in fitting φ8
10A-08 R3/8	 - Push-in fitting φ8
2QV-P2
10A-10 R3/8	 - Push-in fitting φ10
15A-10 R1/2	 - Push-in fitting φ10
15A-12 R1/2	 - Push-in fitting φ12
04-6A Push-in fitting φ 4 - 	 R1/8
2QV-P1
06-6A Push-in fitting φ 6 - 	 R1/8
06-8A Push-in fitting φ 6 - 	 R1/4
08S-8A Push-in fitting φ 8 - 	 R1/4
08-10A Push-in fitting φ 8 - 	 R3/8
2QV-P2
10-10A Push-in fitting φ10-	 R3/8
10-15A Push-in fitting φ10-	 R1/2
12-15A Push-in fitting φ12-	 R1/2
6A-6A R1/8	 -	 R1/8
2QV-P1
8A-8A R1/4	 -	 R1/4
10A-10A R3/8	 -	 R3/8
2QV-P2
15A-15A R1/2	 -	 R1/2
A
B